
D1 D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 Midget D5 D5 D5 D5

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS HS HS HS HS HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2 Mite D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 Mite D3 D3 Squirt Girls D3 D3 D3 Squirt 1/2

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5

W1 Rookie Kapell W1 Rookie Grey - 6 W1 Rookie Kapell W1 Rookie Grey - 6 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 Rookie Wickett - 6 W2 W2 W2

HS HS HS HS HS HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 Peewee Girls D1

U11 Cadieux vs. 

Outlook D1 D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

U11 Cruse vs. 

Biggar D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

D3 Squirt 1 D3 Mite D3 D3 D3 D3 D3

D4

PW Boys vs. 

Kindersley 3 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5

Bantam Boys vs. 

Kindersley 2 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5

W1 RC  1 W1 T-Ball - 5:15 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 2 W2 Rookie Grey  (3) W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Mite Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

Sunday April 21Monday April 15 Tuesday April 16 Wednesday April 17 Thursday April 18 Friday April 19 Saturday April 20

Saturday April 27 Sunday April 28

Monday April 29 Tuesday April 30

Monday April 22 Tuesday April 23 Wednesday April 24 Thursday April 25 Friday April 26



D1 D1 D1 D1

PW Girl vs. 

Kindersley D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2

U11 Cadieux vs. 

Lucky Lake D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 D3 D3 Squirt D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 U18 Boys D5 D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1 W1 W1 RC 2 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 RC 1 vs. RC 3 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS HS HS HS HS HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Squirt 6:30 Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1

PW Girls vs. 

Kerrobert D1 D1 D1 D1 Slo Pitch 

D2 Squirt 2  D2

U11 Cruse vs. 

Elrose D2 D2 U11 Cadieux D2 D2 D2 Slo Pitch 

D3

Mite Girls vs. 

Dodsland D3 Mite D3 Mite Games D3 Squirt 1 D3 D3

Squirt 1 vs. 

Macklin & Squirt 2 

vs. Macklin D3

D4 Peewee Boys D4 D4

U13 Boys vs. 

Kindersley 2 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5 Sr. Angels D5 U18 Boys D5

U15 Boys vs. 

Kerrobert D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1 RC 2/RC 3 W1 T-Ball W1

RC 3 vs. Kindersley 

4 W1 Mite W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 1 W2 W2 RC 1 vs. Dinsmore W2 W2 W2 W2

HS HS HS HS HS HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 SloPitch D1 D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1 D1 Slo Pitch 

D2 D2

U11 Cruse vs. U11 

Cadieux D2

U11 Cruse vs. 

Biggar D2 Squirt 2  D2 D2 D2 Slo Pitch 

D3

Squirt 1 vs. 

Kerrobert D3 Mite D3 D3 Squirt 1 D3 D3 D3

D4

U13 Boys vs. 

Kindersley 1 D4 D4 U13 Boys vs. Eston D4 U11 Cruse D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 U18 Boys D5 Sr. Angels D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1 RC 2 W1 T-Ball W1 RC 2 vs. Elrose W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 3 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS HS HS HS HS HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 Peewee Girls D1 SloPitch D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 Slo Pitch 

D2 D2

U11 Cadieux vs. 

Elrose D2 D2

U11 Cruse vs. 

Kindersley 1 D2 D2 D2 Slo Pitch 

D3 Squirt 2 D3 Mite D3 D3

Squirt 2 vs. 

Kindersley 2 D3 D3 D3

D4

U13 Boys vs. 

Hanley D4 D4 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5 Sr. Angels D5 U18 Boys D5

U15 Boys vs. 

Kindersley 1 D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1 RC 2 / RC 3 W1 T-Ball W1

RC 3 vs. Kinderlsey 

1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 1 W2 W2 RC 1 vs. Outlook 4 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS HS HS HS HS HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1

Regulators vs. 

Harris D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

U11 Cadieux vs. 

Kindersley 1 D2 D2

U11 Cruse vs. 

Eston D2 D2 D2

D3

Squirt 2 vs. 

Kindersley 1 D3 Mite D3 Mite vs. Biggar D3 Squirt 1 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5

Sr. Angels vs. 

Kindersley Raiders D5 D5 U18 Boys D5

U15 Boys vs. 

Eston 
D5 D5 D5

W1 RC 2 /RC 3 W1 T-Ball W1 RC 2 vs. RC 1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 1 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS HS HS HS HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

Sunday May 5 

Monday May 6 Tuesday May 7 Wednesday May 8 Thursday May 9 Friday May 10 Saturday May 11 Sunday May 12

Wednesday May 1 Thursday May 2 Friday May 3 Saturday May 4

Sunday May 19

Monday May 20 Tuesday May 21 Wednesday May 22 Thursday May 23 Friday May 24 Saturday May 25 Sunday May 26

Monday May 13 Tuesday May 14 Wednesday May 15 Thursday May 16 Friday May 17 Saturday May 18

Monday May 27 Tuesday May 28 Wednesday May 29 Thursday May 30 Friday May 31



D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 Slo Pitch 

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 Slo Pitch 

D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 D1 D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1 Minor D1 Slo Pitch 

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 Ball D2 Slo Pitch 

D3

Squirt 1 vs. 

Kindersley 1 D3 Mite D3

Mite vs. 

Kinderlsey D3

Squirt 1 vs. 

Dodsland D3 D3 Day D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5

Sr. Angels vs. 

Kindersley 

Stallions D5 U18 Boys D5 D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1 RC 2 / RC 3 W1 T-Ball W1

RC 3 vs. Kindersley 

2 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 1 W2 W2 RC 1 vs. Outlook 1 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 D1 D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1 D1 Slo Pitch 

D2

Squirt 2 vs. 

Plenty/Dodsland D2 D2 D2 Squirt 2  D2 D2 D2 Slo Pitch 

D3

Squirt 1 vs. 

Kindersley 1 D3 Mite D3 Squirt 2 D3 Squirt 1 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5

Sr. Angels vs. 

Kindersley Raiders D5 U18 Boys D5 D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1 RC 2 / RC 3 W1 T-Ball W1

RC 3 vs. Kindersley 

3 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 1 W2 W2 RC 2 vs. Dinsmore W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 PW Girls vs. Unity D1 D1

Regulators vs. 

Vanscoy D1 D1 D1 D1 Slo Pitch 

D2 Squirt 2  D2 D2 D2

Squirt 1 vs. 

Kindersley 2 D2 D2 D2 Slo Pitch 

D3 Squirt 1 D3 Mite D3 D3

Squirt 2 vs. 

Kerrobert D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 U18 Boys D5 D5 D5 D5

U18 DH 1- 4 / U15 

Practice 

W1 RC 2 / RC 3 W1 T-Ball W1 RC 1 vs. Elrose W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 1 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1

PW Girls vs. 

Kindersley D1 D1

Regulators vs. 

Delisle D1 Peewee Girls D1 D1 D1 Slo Pitch 

D2 Squirt 2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 Slo Pitch 

D3 Squirt 1 D3 Mite D3 D3 Squirt Practice D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 U13 Practice D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 U18 Boys D5 D5 D5 D5 U15 practice 

W1

RC 2 / RC 3(Wind 

Up) W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 RC 1 (Wind Up) W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

Sunday June 2

Monday June 3 Tuesday June 4 Wednesday June 5 Thursday June 6 Friday June 7 Saturday June 8 Sunday June 9

Saturday June 1

Sunday June 16 

Monday June 17 Tuesday June 18 Wednesday June 19 Thursday June 20 Friday June 21 Saturday June 22 Sunday June 23 

Monday June 10 Tuesday June 11 Wednesday June 12 Thursday June 13 Friday June 14 Saturday June 15 

Sunday June 30Monday June 24 Tuesday June 25 Wednesday June 26 Thursday June 27 Friday June 28 Saturday June 29



D1 D1 D1

Regulators vs. 

Outlook D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 Squirt Prov D3 Squirt Prov D3 Squirt Prov D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5

Sr. Angels vs. 

Kindersley 

Stallions D5 D5 D5 D5

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 D1

Regulators vs. 

Asquith D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 U18 Tournament D5 U18 Tournament D5 U18 Tournament 

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1 D1

D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2

D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3

D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4 D4

D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5 D5

W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1

W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2

HS

BC BC BC BC BC BC BC

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink

Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink Rink 

Monday July 29 Tuesday July 30 Wednesday July 31

Sunday July 21

Monday July 22 Tuesday July 23 Wednesday July 24 Thursday July 25 Friday July 26 Saturday July 27 Sunday July 28 

Monday July 15 Tuesday July 16 Wednesday July 17 Thursday July 18 Friday July 19 Saturday July 20

Sunday July 7

Monday July 8 Tuesday July 9 Wednesday July 10 Thursday July 11 Friday July 12 Saturday July 13 Sunday July 14

Monday July 1 Tuesday July 2 Wednesday July 3 Thursday July 4 Friday July 5 Saturday July 6


